
Vashon Ranger R7

Dual Instruction 15 Hours

Solo Flight 135 Hours*

Piper Warrior 151

Dual Instruction 15 Hours

Solo Flight 135 Hours*

Online Ground School 2 Months

Ground Training 20 Hours

Study Materials

VR7

PA28

VR7

PA28

Commercial Course Estimate

254.00$                       

3,600.00$                   

20,925.00$                 

2,100.00$                   

18,900.00$                 

FAA Written Tests

28,084.00$                 

1,700.00$                   

26,579.00$                 

100.00$                       

1,350.00$                   

155.00$                       

FAA Checkride including Aircraft

Course Totals

Core Training Costs
23,054.00$                 

24,559.00$                 


