

Commercial Course Estimate

Vashon Ranger R7					
Dual Instruction	15	Hours		\$	2,100.00
Solo Flight	135	Hours*		\$	18,900.00
Piper Warrior 151					
Dual Instruction	15	Hours		\$	3,600.00
Solo Flight	135	Hours*		\$	20,925.00
Online Ground School	2	Months		\$	254.00
Ground Training	20	Hours		\$	1,700.00
Study Materials				\$	100.00
Core Training Costs			VR7 PA28	\$ \$	23,054.00 26,579.00
FAA Written Tests				\$	155.00
FAA Checkride including Aircraft				\$	1,350.00
Course Totals			VR7	\$	24,559.00
			PA28	\$	28,084.00